VAPORLUME LED
INDUSTRIAL DW 4'
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:

  rugged
efficiency   to your industry.
Ordering Guide
Family UL/cUL
Listed Lens Hubs
Installed Source Color Length Voltage Options
D W   — 4   —   —
D  Fiberglass
Wet Location
Industrial
W  Wet
Location
A DR Acrylic
P Polycarbonate
E Ends only 35L  3500
nominal
lumens
43L  4300
nominal
lumens
51L  5100
nominal
lumens
(25°C
ambient)
51LH  5100
nominal
lumens
(40°C
ambient)
65L  6500
nominal
lumens
840  80 CRI,
4000K
835  80 CRI,
3500K
4 4' UNV  Universal
Voltage,
120/277V
347 347V1
MD360W  Wet location occupancy
sensor, external
Application
• Ideally suited for use in refrigerated cold storage,
industrial, parking garage, and canopy applications.
• Acceptable for outdoor as well as indoor installations.
• Can be surface (wall/ceiling) or suspended mounted
unless otherwise specified.
• Wet Location – Areas of high humidity, water vapor, rain,
incidental water spray, or other non-corrosive or non-
flammable liquid.
• Excellent for applications such as garages, stairwells,
storage areas, horizontal shelf-mount refrigerated cases,
and cold storage.
• Mounting brackets available, order separately.
• IP65 rating standard. IP67 configuration available.
•  LED sources provide excellent low temperature
performance. This product can replace a fluorescent
model in cold environments with significant
energy savings.
• 51LH model listed for use in 40°C ambient,
other models listed for 25°C ambient.1
• Some DW lumainaires are listed on the Designlights
Consortium (DLC) Qualified Product List.2
• NSF Certified for Non-Food Zone Installations.
Construction/Finish
• Non-conductive, non-corrosive housing.